0.75 kW - 2.8 MW Heavy Duty
(1.0 hp - 4,200 hp)
200 V | 400 V | 575 V | 690 V
Drive for induction and
sensorless permanent
magnet motors
UNIDRIVE M600
HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIVES

programming environment
Safety
SI-Safety
Feedback
SI-Encoder SI-Universal Encoder
DC Back-up power supply
24 - 1067 Vdc power* 24 Vdc control
11DRIVE SPECIALISTS SINCE 1973
 �
200/240 Vac ±10%
Drive Heavy duty Normal duty
Max continuous current (A) Motor shaft power (kW) Motor shaft power (hp) Max continuous current (A) Motor shaft power (kW) Motor shaft power (hp)
M600-03200050A 5 0.75 1 6.6 1.1 1.5
M600-03200066A 6.6 1.1 1.5 8 1.5 2
M600-03200080A 8 1.5 2 11 2.2 3
M600-03200106A 10.6 2.2 3 12.7 3 3
M600-04200137A 13.7 3 3 18 4 5
M600-04200185A 18.5 4 5 25 5.5 7.5
M600-05200250A 25 5.5 7.5 30 7.5 10
M600-06200330A 33 7.5 10 50 11 15
M600-06200440A 44 11 15 58 15 20
M600-07200610A 61 15 20 75 18.5 25
M600-07200750A 75 18.5 25 94 22 30
M600-07200830A 83 22 30 117 30 40
M600-08201160A 116 30 40 149 37 50
M600-08201320A 132 37 50 180 45 60
M600-09201760A 176 45 60 216 55 75
M600-09202190A 219 55 75 266 75 100
M600-09201760E 176 45 60 216 55 75
M600-09202190E 219 55 75 266 75 100
M600-10202830E 283 75 100 325 90 125
M600-10203000E 300 90 125 360 110 150
380/480 Vac ±10%
Drive Heavy duty Normal duty
Max continuous current (A) Motor shaft power (kW) Motor shaft power (hp) Max continuous current (A) Motor shaft power (kW) Motor shaft power (hp)
M600-03400025A 2.5 0.75 1 3.4 1.1 1.5
M600-03400031A 3.1 1.1 1.5 4.5 1.5 2
M600-03400045A 4.5 1.5 2 6.2 2.2 3
M600-03400062A 6.2 2.2 3 7.7 3 5
M600-03400078A 7.8 3 5 10.4 4 5
M600-03400100A 10 4 5 12.3 5.5 7.5
M600-04400150A 15 5.5 10 18.5 7.5 10
M600-04400172A 17.2 7.5 10 24 11 15
M600-05400270A 27 11 20 30 15 20
M600-05400300A 30 15 20 31 15 20
M600-06400350A 35 15 25 38 18.5 25
M600-06400420A 42 18.5 30 48 22 30
M600-06400470A 47 22 30 63 30 40
M600-07400660A 66 30 50 79 37 50
M600-07400770A 77 37 60 94 45 60
M600-07401000A 100 45 75 112 55 75
M600-08401340A 134 55 100 155 75 100
M600-08401570A 157 75 125 184 90 125
M600-09402000A 200 90 150 221 110 150
M600-09402240A 224 110 150 266 132 200
M600-09402000E 200 90 150 221 110 150
M600-09402240E 224 110 150 266 132 200
M600-10402700E 270 132 200 320 160 250
M600-10403200E 320* 160 250 361 200 300
M600-11403770E 377 185 300 437 225 350
M600-11404170E 417* 200 350 487* 250 400
M600-11404640E 464* 250 400 507* 280 450
*At 2 kHz switching frequency
Unidrive M600 ratings and specifications
UNIDRIVE M SERIES
12 www.controltechniques.com
 �
500/575 Vac ±10%
Drive Heavy duty Normal duty
Max continuous current (A) Motor shaft power (kW) Motor shaft power (hp) Max continuous current (A) Motor shaft power (kW) Motor shaft power (hp)
M600-05500030A 3 1.5 2 3.9 2.2 3
M600-05500040A 4 2.2 3 6.1 4 5
M600-05500069A 6.9 4 5 10 5.5 7.5
M600-06500100A 10 5.5 7.5 12 7.5 10
M600-06500150A 15 7.5 10 17 11 15
M600-06500190A 19 11 15 22 15 20
M600-06500230A 23 15 20 27 18.5 25
M600-06500290A 29 18.5 25 34 22 30
M600-06500350A 35 22 30 43 30 40
M600-07500440A 44 30 40 53 37 50
M600-07500550A 55 37 50 73 45 60
M600-08500630A 63 45 60 86 55 75
M600-08500860A 86 55 75 108 75 100
M600-09501040A 104 75 100 125 90 125
M600-09501310A 131 90 125 150 110 150
M600-09501040E 104 75 100 125 90 125
M600-09501310E 131 90 125 150 110 150
M600-10501520E 152 110 150 200 130 200
M600-10501900E 190 132 200 200 150 200
M600-11502000E 200 150 200 248 185 250
M600-11502540E 254* 185 250 288* 225 300
M600-11502850E 285* 225 300 315* 250 350
690 Vac ±10%
Drive Heavy duty Normal duty
Max continuous current (A) Motor shaft power (kW) Motor shaft power (hp) Max continuous current (A) Motor shaft power (kW) Motor shaft power (hp)
M600-07600190A 19 15 20 23 18.5 25
M600-07600240A 24 18.5 25 30 22 30
M600-07600290A 29 22 30 36 30 40
M600-07600380A 38 30 40 46 37 50
M600-07600440A 44 37 50 52 45 60
M600-07600540A 54 45 60 73 55 75
M600-08600630A 63 55 75 86 75 100
M600-08600860A 86 75 100 108 90 125
M600-09601040A 104 90 125 125 110 150
M600-09601310A 131 110 150 155 132 175
M600-09601040E 104 90 125 125 110 150
M600-09601310E 131 110 150 155 132 175
M600-10601500E 150 132 175 172 160 200
M600-10601780E 178 160 200 197 185 250
M600-11602100E 210 185 250 225 200 250
M600-11602380E 238* 200 250 275* 250 300
M600-11602630E 263* 250 300 305* 280 400
*At 2 kHz switching frequency
13DRIVE SPECIALISTS SINCE 1973
 �
Unidrive M600 ratings and specifications